

Present: Sri Prantik Ranjan Bose, Ld J.M, 7th Court, Asansol
C.N.R.-WBBD16-004704-2021

10/02/2023

All the 04 accused files hazira.

P.O. is on leave. Ld J.M, 7th Court, Asansol is in charge.

Considered.

Fix- 04.10.23 for Charge I/d WA.

All accused must be present.

D/C by me,

Judicial Magistrate,
3rd Court, Asansol
J.O.Code-WB-01185

Judicial Magistrate,
3rd Court, Asansol
J.O.Code-WB-01185